Week 17

HIGHEST Winners
Name

Tom Kester

Linda McCarron
Rich August
Griffen Farrell

Greg Gehris
Jeffery B Barr

Terri Snyder

LOWEST Winners
Name

John Majewski
Mark Sewell
DeShawn Johnson
Mary Gregoris
Leonard Verrastro
Warren Davidson
Audry Muthard
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City, State

Bethlehem, PA
Haddonfield, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Flemington, NJ

City, State
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Whitehall, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Pottstown, PA
Bethlehem, PA

Prize Seller
$ 200.00 Notre Dame /KC
$ 75.00 Mark Sewell
$ 75.00 Tom Yencho
$ 25.00 Frank Castellano
$ 10.00 Kevin Collins
$ 10.00 Jeff Barr
$ 10.00 Frank Castellano
Prize Seller
$ 50.00 John Majewski
$ 13.33 Mark Sewell
$ 13.33 Angel Rivera
$ 13.33  Notre Dame /KC
$ 10.00 Len Verrastro
$ 10.00 Bob Molchan
$ 10.00 Frank Castellano
$524.99

TEAM NUMBERS

TEAM SCORES

HIGHEST

W17T1 W17T2 W17T3|ScoreT1 ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

5 9 24
5 9 14
5 24 32
5 11 32
5 9 12
9 24 32
5 19 32

TEAM NUMBERS

47 42 38
a7 42 31
a7 38 35
a7 34 35
47 42 26
42 38 35
a7 33 35

TEAM SCORES

127
120
120
116
115
115
115

LOWEST

2301
1529
2036
2117
960
984
2039

W17T1 W17T2 W17T3|ScoreTl1 ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

18 29 30
3 28 30
10 18 30
3 10 18
3 18 23
18 23 30
16 18 22

Total payout for Week 17

6 15 10
10 13 10
17 6 10
10 17 6
10 6 20

6 20 10
16 6 14

31
33
33
33
36
36
36

865
1548
2004
2338
1313
1856
2030

10 prizes awarded each week. Your score for each week is the total for all three of your teams. Weeks where your team does not play —

use score from previous week to calculate total score.

Highest Score

2" Highest Score
3" Highest Score
4™ Highest Score
5™ Highest Score

$200
$100
$50
$25
$15

Lowest Score

2" Lowest Score
3™ Lowest Score
4™ Lowest Score
5th Lowest Score

Total prizes awarded $5,100 plus bonus prizes. Winners paid weekly.

$50
$25
$20
$15
$10

WK17
Team # Scores
1 24
2 28
3 10
4 21
5 47
6 20
7 23
8 19
9 42
10 17
11 34
12 26
13 21
14 31
15 22
16 16
17 28
18 6
19 33
20 23
21 16
22 14
23 20
24 38
25 31
26 27
27 24
28 13
29 15
30 10
31 21
32 35
byes
Mon nite

Team Name

Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Minnesota Vikings
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
Philadelphia Eagles
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
Los Angles Rams
Tampa Bay Bucs
Washington Redskins
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins

New England Patriots
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Los Angles Chargers
Tennessee Titans



